

High Court On Its Own MotionPETITIONER
V/S
State Of MaharashtraRESPONDENT

Goregaon Merchant AssociationPETITIONER
V/S
State Of MaharashtraRESPONDENT

Ms. Oorja Dhone iby Komal Punjabi for Respondent/BMC
Mr. Jamshed Mistry, Amicus curie

At the request of Advocate learned AGP for the Respondent-
State,S.O. to 08/05/2025

Page 1/1